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APPENDIXB-continued.
Return showingtheStrength,etc.,oftheNew ZealandPoliceForce-continued.
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Palmerston North
' ! District—
Palmerston North ..

Ashhurst
Bull's ..

Eketahuna ..

Feilding
Foxton
Kimbolton
Levin
Marton
Otaki ..

Pahiatua
Porgaroa
Rongotea
Shannon
Terrace End ..

(Palmerston N.)
Waldegrave St.

(Palmerston N.)
Woodville

1 2 9| ..
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GreymouthDistrict—
continued.

Okarito
Otira
Reefton
Rimu
Ross
Seddonville .

Stafford
Westport

i
1
1
1
1

1
1
2
1
1
1
1
6

'i ..' i
1
1
5

..[ ..

1 "I-.-.'

Totals 1 2 4 29 .. 1 37 3
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Totals

WellingtonDistrict—
Wellington .. 1
Blenheim
Brooklyn
Carterton
Clyde Quay
Oollingwood
Eastbourne
Fcatherston
Greytown North
Havolock
Island Bay
Joimsonville
Karori
Kilbirnie
Lower Hutt
Martinborough
Masterton
Miramar
Motueka
Mount Cook .. ..

Nelson
Petone
Pieton
Richmond
Seddon
Takaka
Taranaki Street..
TeNui .. ..

The Port ..

Thorndon Quay..
Tinakori Roud .

Upper Hutt
Wakefield ..

Wellington South
Wharf (Welling- ..

ton) - -

Totals .. 1

1

1

1 2

3

0
1

1 ..

1 ..

31, ..

22 1
4 ..

1 ..

2
..

13 '.'.
4 ..

2 ..

2
..

1
..

1 ..

1
..

18 ..

1

5 3

1

36
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.. Christchurch D1 s -

trict—
Christchurch
Addington
Akaroa
Amberley
Ashburton
Belfast
Bealey Flat
Bingsland
Chatham Islands
Cheviot
Coalgate
Culverden
Darfield
Fairlie
Fendalton
Geraldine
Glenavy
Islington
Kaiapoi
Kaikoura
Leeston
Lincoln
Linwood
Little River
Lower Riccarton
Lyttelton
Methvon
New Brighton ..

Oxford
Papanui
Phillipstown
Pleasant Point ..

Rakaia
Rangiora
Riccarton
St. Albans
St. Andrew's
Southbridge
Sumner
Sydenham
Temuka
Timaru
Waikari
Waimataitai
Waimate
Woolston

1 1 2

i

6
1

31 1 3
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1
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1
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l I 6 16 103 11 5 3 137 18 Totals 1 2 :> 13 95 1 5 3 125 11l

GreymouthDistrict—
Greymouth
Ahaura
Blackball ..

Blackwater
Brunnorton
Charleston
Cobden
Denniston
Dunollie

■ Globe Mine
Granity
Hokitika
Karamea
Kumara
Murchison

1 1 4 1 8
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
8
1
1
1

1
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Dunedin District—
Dunodin
Alexandra
Anderson's Bay..
Balclutha
Cavorsham
Clyde
Cromwell
Duntroon
Green Island
Hampden
Kaitangata
Kurow
Lawrence
Middlemarch ..

Milton

1 1 1 6
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18 1 2 32 n
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